
 

Electric Outages Lewes BPW 

 

 
Month 

 
Date 

 
Circuit 

 
Customers 
Interrupted 

 
Duration 

 
Cause 

Percent 
System 

Reliability 

January 2018 1/12/2018 
1/20/2018 
1/20/2018 

3 
2 
1 

32 
5 
1 

180 
30 
30 

Equipment Damage 
Squirrel 
Squirrel 

99.78726% 

February 2018 No outages     100% 

  

 

                                                                 

 

                                                         


