Electric Outages Lewes BPW

Month	Date	Circuit	Customers Interrupted	Duration	Cause	Percent System Reliability
January 2018	1/12/2018	3	32	180	Equipment Damage	99.78726%
-	1/20/2018	2	5	30	Squirrel	
	1/20/2018	1	1	30	Squirrel	
February 2018	No outages					100%